INMOBI

InMobi Technology Services Private Limited
7th floor, Block Delta (Block B)

Embassy Tech Square,

Kadubeesanahalli Village,

Outer Ring Road, Varthur Hobli,

Bangalore - 560103

Purchase Order

PAN No.: AACCI7117F CIN No. : U72900KA2011PTC060216

GST No. : 29AACCI7117F1ZM GST Type : Regular/TDS/ISD

Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd Date Purchase Order #

Address 27/01/2023 GPO22- 22000087

Connectivity IT Solutions Private Ltd.

#1877, 1t Floor, 31st Cross, Customer Reference #

10th Main, BSK 2nd Stage

Bengaluru, Karnataka, India 560070 Customer Contact

GST Registration Number

Place of Supply/State Code

Karnataka / 29

# Description Quantity Price Amount in INR

1 Meraki MS355-L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 24GE, 8xmG UPOE Switch 1.00 403,373.49 403,373.49

2 Meraki MS355-24X Enterprise License and Support, 3 Year 1.00 37,920.00 37,920.00

3 Meraki 1025WAC PSU 1.00 57,192.31 57,192.31

4 Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 2.00 677.93 1,355.86

5 Catalyst 91661 AP (W6E, tri-band 4x4) w/MERAKI 9.00 89,785.60 808,070.40

6 Meraki MR Enterprise License, 3YR 9.00 9,248.78 83,239.02

7 Catalyst 91661 AP (W6E, tri-band 4x4) w/MERAKI 6.00 89,785.60 538,713.60

8 Meraki MR Enterprise License, 3YR 6.00 9,248.78 55,492.68

9 Meraki MS425-32 L3 Cld-Mngd 32x 10G SFP+ Switch 2.00 837,090.08 1,674,180.16
10 RMA ONLY 24X7X4 Meraki MS425-32 L3 Cld-Mngd 32x10G SFP+ 2.00 226,278.61 452,557.22
11 Meraki MS425-32 Enterprise License and Support, 3YR 2.00 79,847.80 159,695.60
12 Meraki 250WAC PSU 2.00 17,749.33 35,498.66
13 Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 4.00 677.93 2,711.72
14 Meraki 40GbE QSFP Cable, 1 Meter 2.00 7,137.10 14,274.20
15 Meraki MS250-24 L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 24x GigE Switch 2.00 220,708.43 441,416.86
16 3Y RMA ONLY 8X5XNBD Meraki MS250-24 L3 Cld-Mngd 24x GigE 2.00 46,869.83 93,739.66
17 Meraki MS250-24 Enterprise License and Support, 3YR 2.00 20,193.30 40,386.60
18 Meraki 250WAC PSU 2.00 17,749.33 35,498.66
19 Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 4.00 677.93 2,711.72
20 Meraki 40GbE QSFP Cable, 1 Meter 2.00 7,137.10 14,274.20
21 Meraki MS355-L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 24GE, 8xmG UPOE Switch 2.00 403,373.49 806,746.98
22 3Y RMA ONLY 8X5XNBD Meraki MS355-L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 24GE, 8xmG 2.00 80,438.75 160,877.50
23 Meraki MS355-24X Enterprise License and Support, 3 Year 2.00 37,920.00 75,840.00
24 Meraki 1025WAC PSU 2.00 57,192.32 114,384.64
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25 Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 4.00 677.93 2,711.72
26 Meraki 40GbE QSFP Cable, 1 Meter 2.00 21,411.30 42,822.60
27 Meraki MS355-L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 24GE, 8xmG UPOE Switch 3.00 403,373.49 1,210,120.47
28 Meraki MS355-24X Enterprise License and Support, 3 Year 3.00 37,920.00 113,760.00
29 Meraki 1025WAC PSU 3.00 57,192.30 171,576.90
30 Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 6.00 677.93 4,067.58
31 Meraki 100GbE QSFP Cable, 1 Meter 3.00 21,411.30 64,233.90
32 Meraki MS355-L3 Stck Cld-Mngd 48GE, 24xmG UPOE Switch 3.00 742,746.08 2,228,238.24
33 Meraki MS355-48X Enterprise License and Support, 3 Year 3.00 62,121.10 186,363.30
34 Meraki 1025WAC PSU 3.00 57,192.30 171,576.90
35 Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 6.00 677.93 4,067.58
36 Meraki 100GbE QSFP Cable, 1 Meter 3.00 21,411.30 64,233.90
37 Catalyst 9166 AP (W6E, tri-band 4x4) w/MERAKI 10.00 89,785.60 897,856.00
38 Meraki MR Enterprise License, 3YR 10.00 9,248.78 92,487.80
39 Meraki 10G Base SR Multi-Mode 28.00 29,245.92 818,885.76
40 Meraki 1 GbE SFP Copper Module 4.00 15,580.14 62,320.56
41 Meraki MS355-13 Stck Cld-Mngd 48GE, 16xmG UPOE Switch 1.00 742,746.08 742,746.08
42 Meraki 1025WAC PSU 1.00 57,192.30 57,192.30
43 Meraki AC Power Cord for MX and MS (India Plug) 2.00 677.93 1,355.86
(+) CGST @9% 1,174,209.23
(+) SGST @9% 1,174,209.23
TOTAL 15,395,187.64
Additional Remarks
Payment Term - 30 Days.
Inlcusive of GST.
Installation, delivery & supply of the items, Configuration of network, testing and go love is included in overall costing and there will be no extra
fees/charges.
Amount in Words
ONE CRORE FIFTY THREE LAKHS NINETY FIVE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY SEVEN AND SIXTY FOUR ONLY
Terms and Conditions
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